
 
Name of Authorised  
Person 

TRADE NAME SEGMENT CM/FO  
REGISTRATION  
NO 

 ADDRESS CITY PINCODE PHONE NO. MOBILE NO. PAN NO. 

AJIT R AJIT R C|F AP244617431 AP0132900123029 18/77BISMAIL STREET 

NO.1COIMBATORE 
COIMBATORE 641001 0944339445 9443394455 AEIPA7321N 

BHARAT KUMAR  
KOCHAR 

BHARAT KUMAR KOCHAR C AP2446017651 AP0132900159548 SHRADDHA bldg no 2, CHS3B/701,  
SHRADHA APT,ASHA NAGAR,KANDIVALI  
(E) 

MUMBAI 400101 40056400 9619899231 AGOPK6967A 

G B PANNEERSELVAN G B PANNEERSELVAN C|F AP244600121  No.45 KONGU ILLAMJOTHI NAGAR, 

17TH  
STREET,VNR NAGAR SOUTH 

COIMBATORE 641041 40656400 9843198733 AHMPG1719P 

GOYAM SUYASH 

PATWA 
GOYAM SUYASH PATWA C|F AP2446017931 AP01329001150940 191PATWA BHUVAN, GUJARAT  

SOCIETYABHINANDAN SWAMY 

MARGSION WEST 

MUMBAI 400022 22644902 9022644902 FNEPP3184A 

J RADHAKRISHNAN J RADHAKRISHNAN C|F AP244600161 AP0132900100921 25-2-3, WARD NO 18ALAMU NAGAR, 

3ST 
COIMBATORE 641012 0422421014 9443357232 AHIPR7126B 

JAYESH DHIRAJLAL  
MEHTA 

JAYESH DHIRAJLAL MEHTA C|F AP2446017581 AP01329001109213 251/1LALKRUPA BLDGHINGWALA 

CROSS  
LANEGHATKOPAR EAST 

MUMBAI 400077 40656400 9320416767 AADPM9689A 

JAYSHREE RAJESH  
GANDHI 

JAYSHREE RAJESH GANDHI C|F AP244617471 AP0132900154100 28 LAXMINARAYAN CHSHINGWALA  
LANEGHATKOPAR 

MUMBAI 400077 25010457 9969154925 AAFPG9426P 

JIGNESH JAYSUKH  
MEHTA 

REVATH SECURITIES C|F|X AP244600171 AP0132900160138 Flat No. 402,Agarwal HousePlot No.8,  
Navyug Society, N S Road No.4,Juhu  
Scheme,Vile Parle(W) 

MUMBAI 400049 26152121 9819744022 AACPM2262N 

KALPANA DHIREN 

PATEL 
KALPANA DHIREN PATEL C|F AP244600271 AP0132900154224 502,Plot No. 65/B,  bhialal bhuvan CHS, 

Lallubhai Shamaldas Road, Andheri  
(w) 

MUMBAI 400058 26240720 9819538202 AFSPP9920M 

M CHITRA KAUSHIK ASSOCIATES C|F AP244600251 AP0132900101248 C-18, ROYAL VILLA  
PARSNNANJUNDAPURAM ROAD- 

COIMBATORE 641036 40656400 9944207775 AFKPC7410B 

RAJAN C NAGDA RAJAN C NAGDA C|F AP2446017611 AP0132900155317 B-16,HARGULAB BLDGKANDARPADA, 

DAHISAR (W) 

MUMBA 400068 40656400 9969142391 ACQPN1928E 

MANOJ FINANCIAL  
SERVICES P LTD 

MANOJ FINANCIAL SERVICES  
PVT LTD 

C|F AP244616833 AP0132900163844 G22, SAMUDRASardar Patel  
NagarEllisbridge 

AHMEDABAD 380006 26420003 9825051483 AADCM2755Q 

MANOJ PATIRAM  
AGRAWAL 

MANOJ PATIRAM AGRAWAL C|F AP2446017751 AP0132900175051 B/407 LEENA APARTMENT60 FEET 

ROAD,  
NEAR NAKODA GALLIBHAYANDER WEST 

THANE 401101 20046258 9820046258 ACLPA0469L 

MILLENIAL CAPITAL  
ADVISORS LLP 

MILLENIAL CAPITAL 

ADVISORS  
LLP 

C|F AP244601779 AP01329001115913 201 Sanghavi Square, M G Road, 

Ghatkopar west 

MUMBAI 400086 98339493 9833949386 ABEFM5750A 

MITESH ASHOK SHAH MITESH ASHOK SHAH C|F AP244600561 AP0132900103620 154 ENTERPRISE APARTMENTFORJET 

HILL  
ROAD 

MUMBAI 400036 0222352141 9892330418 AADPS8359K 



MUKESH GANDHI MUKESH GANDHI C|F AP244600201 AP0132900101514 602,PLOT NO 7A, Versova Fortune 596 

th floor,Lokhandwala Complex, Andheri 

west 

MUMBAI 400053 40056400 9870402813 AELPG3458D 

N SAKTHIRAJAN N SAKTHIRAJAN C|F AP244600211                    NA 2/4, SARAVANA ILLAM17TH STREET, 

VNR  
NAGARVADAVALLI 

COIMBATORE 641041 40656400 9843298733 AZGPS0171F 

NEELAM JILESH 

CHHEDA 
NEELAM JILESH CHHEDA C|F AP2446017841 AP01329001123555 2005bhavya heights20th floor b 

wingkatrak roadnear hanuman 

mandirwadala 

MUMBAI 400031 24172314 9833328287 AABPV6407D 

PARAG JAYANTILAL  
SHAH 

PARAG JAYANTILAL SHAH C|F AP244617061 AP0132900103322 I 603 Arjun ArcadeNEAR NARANPURA  
TELEPHONE EXCHANGEBESIDE  
SWAMINARAYN 

SANSKARDHAMSAHSHTRI  
NAGAR NARANPURA 

AHMEDABAD 380063 40056400 9979504195 AZHPS2610J 

POONAM KIRAN SHAH POONAM KIRAN SHAH C|F AP244600191 AP01329001124255 C/802GALA ARIAOFF S P RING ROAD,  
BEHIND SOBO CENTRESOUTH BOPAL,  
BOPAL 

AHMEDABAD 380058 24660075 9324660075 AOEPS1925E 

PRIYANKA KOTHARI PRIYANKA KOTHARI C|F AP244600061 AP0132900174187 Fl 5Rm 54, BOMBAY MUTUAL  
CHAMBERS19-21 HAMAM STREET- 

MUMBAI 400001 26209333 9819322711 ANHPK3449H 

S SOWMIYA  S SOWMIYA C|F AP244617421 AP0132900123030 PLOT NO 6S-1 SARASWATI NAGAR2ND  
FLOOR1ST STREETRAJAKILPAKKAM 

CHENNAI 600073 0994002229 9940022294 BZKPS3294Q 

SAKINA FIROZ  
KHAMBATI 

SAKINA FIROZ KHAMBATI C|F AP2446017561 AP0132900140170 KAGDI MANZIL2ND FLOORnullROOM 

NO  
2, 119 PERIN NARIMAN 

STREETnullFORT 

MUMBAI 400001 0982074866 9820748660 ATHPK4430A 

SUNDEEP RAJPAL  
CHHABRA 

RAUSHEE INVESTMENTS C|F AP2446017911                  NA 801WHITE ORCHIDPALI ROAD BEHIND  
BANK OF BARODAPALI NAKA 

MUMBAI 400050 20026997 9820026997 AAAPC9065F 

VAISHALI PARAS VIRA VAISHALI PARAS VIRA C|F AP2446017721 AP0132900166884 2-35, BHAGWAT SADANMANIKRAO  
LOTLIKAR MARGMATUNGA 

MUMBAI 400019 19432332 9619432332 ADFPV7349P 

VALUE ROCK BROKING  
SERVICES PRIVATE  
LIMITED 

VALUE ROCK BROKING  
SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 

C|F AP2446017863 AP01329001126995 B-1903polaris nirmal galaxyopp johnson 

and johnsonmulund west 
MUMBAI 400080 69918861 9769918861 AACCV3338F 

VIKRAM GULAB  
RANDIVE 

VIKRAM GULAB RANDIVE C|F AP2446017691 AP0132900163895 217 RAJIV NAGAR CHSK K MARG, NEAR  
LALA COLLEGEHAJI ALI 

MUMBAI 400034 22723235 9820026997 AFHPR7783P 

Equity Edge Equity Edge C|F AP244600582 NA DOOR NOTC/14/73.MUSEUM ROAD, 

NEAR  
YWCACHEMBUKAVU PO 

THRISSUR 680020 0487233336 9895442679 AABFW1650R 

YASH JAYANT GANDHI YASH JAYANT GANDHI C|F AP2446017521 AP0132900133085 PLOT NO 174, FLAT NO 5SAMARTH  
BHUVAN2ND FLOORJAIN SOCIETYSION  
WEST 

MUMBAI 400022 0986956864 9869568640 ALIPG4191R 

 


